Descripcion general del producto

Baterias para Coches

Referencia comercial

Technology
EAN/GTIN

Voltaje

Capacidad

CCA (A)

Longitud

Anchura

Altura

Tamafo recipiente
Esquema (Polaridad)
Tipo de terminal

Talén

Peso (sujeto a varaciones)

https://bateriasweb.com/

EA612

Flooded

3661024034272

12V

61 Ah

600 A

242 mm

175 mm

175 mm

LB2

ETN O

EN taper post
B13

14.00 kg

Premium EA612

Esquema (Polaridad)

o

Tipo de @ @

®

1
Talon D -
i

2195

PositiveTerminal
5 notdhws

©
+ .l
1
D -
i
21719

NegativeTerminal

terminal



https://bateriasweb.com/

